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Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Tandem Bearings

Inch Tandem Bearing-TAB-100200-202

Designations
Dimension inch/mm
B

D

H

Basic Dynamic Rating
Ib/N

Weight

KG

TAB-100200-202
10.0000 254.000
20.0000 508.000
8.5000 215.900
1.120.000 5.017.600

449 203.6
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